

附件

[bookmark: _GoBack]2017年益阳市人民政府办公室
辅助性人员招聘综合成绩及拟聘用人员名单


	序
号
	招聘
计划
	准考证号
	姓  名
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	是否拟聘用人员

	1
	2
	20170204
	谢超东
	77.5
	79.9
	78.7
	是

	2
	2
	20170202
	廖   诚
	78.5
	77.4
	77.95
	是

	3
	2
	20170203
	
	76.5
	74.6
	75.55
	

	4
	2
	20170205
	
	70.5
	77.2
	73.85
	

	5
	2
	20170201
	
	68.5
	77.6
	73.05
	

	6
	2
	20170108
	
	66.5
	0
	33.25
	



